#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Base E26 medium base
Length 15M (50') 30M (100')
Wattage Max. 600W Max. 1200W
Voltage 120V AC
# of Sockets 24 48
IP Rating 65
Lead Wire Length 48" with plug / 24" socket spacing
Wire Gauge 14/2
Housing PVC
Warranty 3-years
Housing
Applications
Commercial Grade Outdoor Bistro String Lights are designed for
decorative and ambient lighting in outdoor commercial environments.
Rated for wet locations, the suspended configuration supports longer
spans and flexible layouts for hospitality and event installations.
Restaurant patios | Outdoor dining areas | Event and festival
spaces | Hospitality and entertainment venues
Key Features
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor wet‑location use
• Suspended socket design for overhead installations
• Durable PVC sockets with weather‑resistant bulb seals
• Designed for commercial applications
• Available in 50 ft and 100 ft lengths
• Multiple lengths can be connected in series
• Aircraft cable available for added stability on long spans
• Maximum 20 ft spacing between supports without aircraft cable
• Suspended configuration
• Custom lengths available
Black
WET
LOCATION
COMMERCIAL GRADE OUTDOOR BISTRO STRING LIGHTS
Specifications
Dark Skies Compliant
BISTRO SHADENEW
LS-BS-BK
Custom String Light options available - MOQ may be required
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Custom Suspended
String Light
LS - S - XX - XXX - -
S : Suspended XX : based
        on
        spacing
XXX : Length
           in feet
E26 : Medium Base BK : Black GR : Green
E12 : Candelabra WT : White BR : Brown
E17 : Intermediate
Ordering Codes
Dimensions
Product # of Sockets Length
50FT Suspended String Light LS - S - 24 - 50'
S : Suspended 24  : 24 sockets 50' : 50FT
100FT Suspended String Light LS - S - 48 - 100'
S : Suspended 48 : 48 sockets 100' : 100FT
55mm (23/16”)
55mm (23/16”)
24” (610mm)
55mm (23/16”)
55mm (23/16”)
24” (610mm)SUSPENDED SOCKETS MEDIUM E26 BASE
SOCKET SPACING
85mm
2-3/16”
(40mm)
1-27/32”
(47mm)
NON-SUSPENDED SOCKETS MEDIUM E26 BASE
85mm
2-3/16”
(40mm)
1-27/32”
(47mm)
Dimensions
Ordering Codes
Product # of Sockets Length
50FT Non-Suspended String Light LS - NS - 24 - 50'
NS : Non-Suspended 24 : 24 sockets 50' : 50FT
100FT Non-Suspended String Light LS - NS - 48 - 100'
NS : Non-Suspended 48 : 48 sockets 100' : 100FT
Custom Non-Suspended
String Light
LS - NS - XX - XXX - -
NS : Non-
Suspended
XX : Decide
      based on
      spacing
XXX : Length
           in feet
E26 : Medium Base BK : Black GR : Green
E12 : Candelabra WT : White BR : Brown
E17 : Intermediate
MOQ may be required
MOQ may be required
SOCKET SPACING
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2026 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Decorative Bulbs
Image Code Product Description
LS-E26-S11-CLR Clear S11 Clear Glass, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1W
LS-E26-S11-FST Frosted S11 Dimmable Frosted Glass, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1W
LS-E26-S11-PC-FIL Dim Fil 2" S11 Dimmable 2" Clear Plastic Globe, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1W
LS-E26-S14-CLR Clear S14 Clear Glass, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1.4W
LS-E26-S14-FST Frosted S14 Dimmable Frosted Glass, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1.4W
LS-E26-S14-FIL S14 Filament Dimmable Filament, E26 Base, 120V AC, 1.4W
Accessories
Product Code Product Description
LS-BS-BK Bistro Shade Dark Skies Compliant: Designed to minimize light pollution by directing
illumination downward, reducing glare and skyglow. 7.5" diameter
LS-ACC-*FT
* = Custom Length
1/8" Stainless
Aircraft Cable Ordered by the foot
LS-ACLS 1/8" Crimping
Loop Sleeve Durable 1/8" crimping loop sleeve for securing wire rope loops